
2020 NJ QSO PARTY RESULTS 

 
 NJ Station Results  Canada & DX Results  
 NJ Club Results  Out of State – By State 

Out of NJ State Stations - By Total Score 

AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S CW DIGITAL POINTS MULT'S PWR TOTAL 

1ST OUT NJ PLAQUE 
Cherryville Rptr. Assn. 

MI SO HI K2PM 100 0 0 100 21 1 2100 

1ST FL FL SO LO W4TJM 36 36 0 72 13 2 1872 

1ST SC SC SO LO WN4AFP 37 21 0 58 14 2 1624 

1ST MN MN SO LO AC0W 37 17 0 54 12 2 1296 

2ND FL  FL SO LO W2XYZ 28 28 0 56 11 2 1232 

1ST IL IL SO LO WB9HFK 25 22 0 47 12 2 1128 

2ND IL SOLO IL SO LO K9CW 22 22 0 44 12 2 1056 

1ST NC NC SO LO W4MPS 30 11 0 41 12 2 984 

  IL SO LO W9QL 31 11 0 42 11 2 924 

1ST OK OK SO HI K5CM 41 30 0 71 13 1 923 

1ST AR AR SO LO WA5SOG 29 14 0 43 10 2 860 

1ST OH OH SO LO K3YP 19 19 0 38 11 2 836 

1ST PA PA SO LO W3WHK 18 18 0 36 11 2 792 

1ST RI RI SO LO W1WBB 19 17 0 36 11 2 792 

  OH SO LO W8KNO 22 17 0 39 10 2 780 

1ST GA GA SO HI K4BAI 33 26 0 59 13 1 767 

1ST DE DE SO HI K9RS 31 21 0 52 14 1 728 

1ST OH QRP OH SO QRP K8ZT 15 7 0 22 8 4 704 

  MN SO LO W0PI 20 14 0 34 10 2 680 

  NC SO LO K4BSK 15 15 0 30 11 2 660 

1ST WI  WI SO LO AC9BJ 19 14 0 33 10 2 660 

2ND MI SOHI MI SO HI WB8WKQ 32 20 0 52 12 1 624 

1ST CT CT SO LO W1QK 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

1ST KY KY SO LO KM4FO 18 18 0 36 8 2 576 

  OH SO LO WB2RPW 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

  WI SO LO K9GDF 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

1ST TX TX SO LO KD2KW 17 17 0 34 8 2 544 

2ND TX SOLO TX SO LO N9NM 15 15 0 30 9 2 540 

1ST OR OR SO HI KA6BIM 25 16 0 41 13 1 533 

1ST NY NY SO LO W2QL 14 14 0 28 9 2 504 

1ST NE NE SO LO KV0I 15 12 0 27 9 2 486 

  NY SO LO WA2JQK 17 10 0 27 9 2 486 

  OH SO LO AA8TA 15 15 0 30 8 2 480 

1ST GA SOLO GA SO LO K4VBM 21 13 0 34 7 2 476 

1ST FL SOHI FL SO HI AA4TI 26 17 0 43 11 1 473 

1ST NY SOHI NY SO HI NS2N 22 19 0 41 11 1 451 

1ST WI MOLO WI MO LO KA9VVQ 17 11 0 28 8 2 448 

1ST NH NH SO LO W1END 12 12 0 24 9 2 432 

1ST IN IN SO HI K9WX 21 15 0 36 11 1 396 
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1ST TN TN SO LO W3TB 12 12 0 24 8 2 384 

  OR SO HI K4XU 18 15 0 33 11 1 363 

  GA SO LO NJ8J 10 10 0 20 9 2 360 

  GA SO HI W4XO 18 18 0 36 10 1 360 

1ST PA SOHI PA SO HI K3PP 18 18 0 36 10 1 360 

1ST MD MD SO LO W3LL 13 10 0 23 7 2 322 

1ST MN QRP MN SO QRP W6GMT 6 6 0 12 6 4 288 

1ST GA QRP GA SO QRP KR4AE 7 7 0 14 5 4 280 

  OH SO LO K8RGI 10 10 0 20 7 2 280 

1ST KS KS SO LO W0YJT 12 5 0 17 8 2 272 

1ST TN SOHI TN SO HI AC6ZM 16 14 0 30 9 1 270 

  FL MO LO W4THI 12 7 0 19 7 2 266 

  SC SO LO KB4DE 10 9 0 19 7 2 266 

1ST TX SOHI TX SO HI K5TIA 13 13 0 26 10 1 260 

  FL SO HI W4CU 15 15 0 30 8 1 240 

  MN SO LO K0RJW 15 0 0 15 8 2 240 

1ST VA VA SO HI N3KN 18 6 0 24 10 1 240 

  TX SO HI N5RZ 17 17 0 34 7 1 238 

  KY SO LO KG4SRK 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST MO MO SO LO N0YH 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST MO MO SO LO W7KAM 16 0 0 16 7 2 224 

  SC SO LO KA4FVE 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST FL QRP FL SO QRP K3TW 7 4 0 11 5 4 220 

1ST AL AL SO LO W4NBS 9 9 0 18 6 2 216 

  FL SO LO KN4JN 9 9 0 18 6 2 216 

1ST KS SOHI KS SO HI W0BH 17 10 0 27 8 1 216 

1ST NE SOHI NE SO HI KB0LF 14 10 0 24 9 1 216 

1ST NH SOHI NH SO HI K1RO 15 14 0 29 7 1 203 

  MO SO LO KA0REN 9 5 0 14 7 2 196 

  OH SO LO N8VWY 8 8 0 16 6 2 192 

  PA SO HI WA3AAN 13 13 0 26 7 1 182 

  TN SO LO AC4G 8 5 0 13 7 2 182 

  FL SO QRP WB4OMM 5 4 0 9 5 4 180 

1ST IN SOLO IN SO LO K9ELF 11 0 0 11 8 2 176 

  IL SO LO WA9LEY 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

  KS SO LO K0VBU 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

  OH SO LO KV8Q 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

  OH SO LO W4YPW 12 0 0 12 7 2 168 

1ST CA CA SO HI K3PS 18 0 0 18 9 1 162 

1ST PA QRP PA SO QRP W7LG 5 5 0 10 4 4 160 

1ST MN SOHI MN SO HI K0TC 11 11 0 22 7 1 154 
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  NC SO LO K4JSK 11 0 0 11 7 2 154 

  TX SO LO KD5FBA 11 0 0 11 7 2 154 

1ST MI SOLO MI SO LO NF8M 6 6 0 12 6 2 144 

1ST MT MT SO HI KJ9C 11 7 0 18 8 1 144 

  NC SO LO N3CKI 8 5 1 14 5 2 140 

1ST VA SOLO VA SO LO KB4CG 7 7 0 14 5 2 140 

2ND IN SOHI IN SO HI WB9CIF 10 10 0 20 7 1 140 

  IN SO HI N9SE 11 6 0 17 8 1 136 

  VA SO HI K2BIO 8 8 0 16 8 1 128 

  TN SO LO KB9RKK 9 0 0 9 7 2 126 

  MO SO LO ADOYM 6 6 0 12 5 2 120 

1ST MD SOHI MD SO HI WA3AER 8 8 0 16 7 1 112 

  NY SO HI K4RUM 8 8 0 16 7 1 112 

  FL SO LO K4SBZ 9 0 0 9 6 2 108 

  MN SO LO N2RSC 9 0 0 9 6 2 108 

  TX SO HI WA5LXS 9 8 0 17 6 1 102 

1ST MA MA SO LO K1VUT 5 5 0 10 5 2 100 

1ST NC SOHI NC SO HI W3GQ 10 10 0 20 5 1 100 

  NY SO LO KX1W 7 3 0 10 5 2 100 

  OH SO LO N8VV 6 4 0 10 5 2 100 

2ND CA CA SO HI KE8FT 14 0 0 14 7 1 98 

  CA SO HI KI6RRN 9 7 0 16 6 1 96 

  IN SO LO K9WPV 9 0 0 9 5 2 90 

  MN SO LO W0COE 9 0 0 9 5 2 90 

  FL SO LO K3ZGA 5 5 0 10 4 2 80 

1ST IL SOHI IL SO HI N9TCA 12 0 0 12 6 1 72 

1ST MD MOLO MD MO LO WA3EKL 6 3 0 9 4 2 72 

  NY SO LO KA2FHN 7 0 0 7 5 2 70 

  TX SO LO K5YX 7 0 0 7 5 2 70 

  TX SO LO N5DTT 5 2 0 7 5 2 70 

1ST IA IA SO LO NU0Q 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  OH SO LO N8DNA 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  TX SO LO K5IX 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  TX SO LO WA8ZBT 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

1ST AZ AZ SO LO KG6T 5 1 0 6 5 2 60 

  CA SO HI WA6URY 6 4 0 10 6 1 60 

  GA SO HI W3PJ 8 4 0 12 5 1 60 

1ST OR SOLO OR SO LO N7VS 6 4 0 10 3 2 60 

  TX SO LO K5MAY 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 

  VA SO LO AJ4LN 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 

1ST WA WA SO HI W6OAT 6 6 0 12 5 1 60 

1ST CA SOLO CA SO LO N6GP 4 3 0 7 4 2 56 

  NY SO LO N2RC 4 3 0 7 4 2 56 
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  CA SO HI W6KC 6 5 0 11 5 1 55 

  NY SO HI NO2C 7 2 0 9 6 1 54 

  TN SO HI KA4OTB 7 0 0 7 7 1 49 

  NC SO LO W4BTW 6 0 0 6 4 2 48 

1ST NM NM SO HI W5RJJ 9 0 0 9 5 1 45 

  IN SO HI KA9GDW 7 0 0 7 6 1 42 

  IN SO HI KJ9B 8 0 0 8 5 1 40 

1ST ND ND SO LO ND0TS 5 0 0 5 4 2 40 

  VA SO HI KA4RRU 5 5 0 10 4 1 40 

  CA SO HI W6SX 6 6 0 12 3 1 36 

  CT SO LO W1ARY 3 3 0 6 3 2 36 

  CA SO HI K6TQ 7 0 0 7 5 1 35 

1ST SC SOHI SC SO HI K3DNE 7 0 0 7 5 1 35 

  FL SO HI N0SMX 4 4 0 8 4 1 32 

  MD SO HI K3TN 4 4 0 8 4 1 32 

  SC SO HI WB4HRL 5 5 0 10 3 1 30 

  MI SO LO KB0UPC 4 0 0 4 3 2 24 

  OH SO LO N4DLR 3 3 0 6 2 2 24 

  OH SO LO N8CJ 4 0 0 4 3 2 24 

  PA SO HI W3JJL 5 0 0 5 4 1 20 

  CA SO LO K6TLH 3 0 0 3 3 2 18 

  OH SO LO N8QE 3 0 0 3 3 2 18 

  TX SO HI K5GQ 3 3 0 6 3 1 18 

  TX SO LO W5QLF 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 

  NY SO HI K2RYD 3 0 0 3 3 1 9 

  CA SO LO W6NKR 2 2 0 4 1 2 8 

  CT SO LO W1ZFG 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  FL SO LO K3SV 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST IL QRP IL SO QRP W9SAU 1 1 0 2 1 4 8 

  PA SO LO AB1A 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  PA SO LO KB3PQT 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  TX SO LO KU5Y 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  TX SO LO W5JCC 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  KS SO LO K0HNC 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST UT UT SO LO K7ULS 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST VT VT SO HI K1BIF 2 0 0 2 2 1 4 

1ST WA SOLO WA SO LO KB7AK 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

  CA SO LO K6DWD 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  CA SO HI WD6T 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

  CA SO HI WQ6X 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

  CA SO LO WZ6ZZ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  IL SO HI N5EP 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

  VA SO LO K1SO 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  WI SO LO WA9PND 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 
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1ST AL AL SO LO W4NBS 9 9 0 18 6 2 216 

1ST AR AR SO LO WA5SOG 29 14 0 43 10 2 860 

1ST AZ AZ SO LO KG6T 5 1 0 6 5 2 60 

1ST CA CA SO HI K3PS 18 0 0 18 9 1 162 

2ND CA CA SO HI KE8FT 14 0 0 14 7 1 98 

  CA SO HI KI6RRN 9 7 0 16 6 1 96 

  CA SO HI WA6URY 6 4 0 10 6 1 60 

1ST CA SOLO CA SO LO N6GP 4 3 0 7 4 2 56 

  CA SO HI W6KC 6 5 0 11 5 1 55 

  CA SO HI W6SX 6 6 0 12 3 1 36 

  CA SO HI K6TQ 7 0 0 7 5 1 35 

  CA SO LO K6TLH 3 0 0 3 3 2 18 

  CA SO LO W6NKR 2 2 0 4 1 2 8 

  CA SO LO K6DWD 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  CA SO HI WD6T 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

  CA SO HI WQ6X 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

  CA SO LO WZ6ZZ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST CT CT SO LO W1QK 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

  CT SO LO W1ARY 3 3 0 6 3 2 36 

  CT SO LO W1ZFG 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST DE DE SO HI K9RS 31 21 0 52 14 1 728 

1ST FL FL SO LO W4TJM 36 36 0 72 13 2 1872 

2ND FL  FL SO LO W2XYZ 28 28 0 56 11 2 1232 

1ST FL SOHI FL SO HI AA4TI 26 17 0 43 11 1 473 

  FL MO LO W4THI 12 7 0 19 7 2 266 

  FL SO HI W4CU 15 15 0 30 8 1 240 

1ST FL QRP FL SO QRP K3TW 7 4 0 11 5 4 220 

  FL SO LO KN4JN 9 9 0 18 6 2 216 

  FL SO QRP WB4OMM 5 4 0 9 5 4 180 

  FL SO LO K4SBZ 9 0 0 9 6 2 108 

  FL SO LO K3ZGA 5 5 0 10 4 2 80 

  FL SO HI N0SMX 4 4 0 8 4 1 32 

  FL SO LO K3SV 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST GA GA SO HI K4BAI 33 26 0 59 13 1 767 

1ST GA SOLO GA SO LO K4VBM 21 13 0 34 7 2 476 

  GA SO LO NJ8J 10 10 0 20 9 2 360 

  GA SO HI W4XO 18 18 0 36 10 1 360 

1ST GA QRP GA SO QRP KR4AE 7 7 0 14 5 4 280 

  GA SO HI W3PJ 8 4 0 12 5 1 60 

1ST IA IA SO LO NU0Q 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

1ST IL IL SO LO WB9HFK 25 22 0 47 12 2 1128 

2ND IL SOLO IL SO LO K9CW 22 22 0 44 12 2 1056 

  IL SO LO W9QL 31 11 0 42 11 2 924 
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  IL SO LO WA9LEY 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

1ST IL SOHI IL SO HI N9TCA 12 0 0 12 6 1 72 

1ST IL QRP IL SO QRP W9SAU 1 1 0 2 1 4 8 

  IL SO HI N5EP 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

1ST IN IN SO HI K9WX 21 15 0 36 11 1 396 

1ST IN SOLO IN SO LO K9ELF 11 0 0 11 8 2 176 

2ND IN SOHI IN SO HI WB9CIF 10 10 0 20 7 1 140 

  IN SO HI N9SE 11 6 0 17 8 1 136 

  IN SO LO K9WPV 9 0 0 9 5 2 90 

  IN SO HI KA9GDW 7 0 0 7 6 1 42 

  IN SO HI KJ9B 8 0 0 8 5 1 40 

1ST KS KS SO LO W0YJT 12 5 0 17 8 2 272 

1ST KS SOHI KS SO HI W0BH 17 10 0 27 8 1 216 

  KS SO LO K0VBU 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

  KS SO LO K0HNC 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST KY KY SO LO KM4FO 18 18 0 36 8 2 576 

  KY SO LO KG4SRK 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST MA MA SO LO K1VUT 5 5 0 10 5 2 100 

1ST MD MD SO LO W3LL 13 10 0 23 7 2 322 

1ST MD SOHI MD SO HI WA3AER 8 8 0 16 7 1 112 

1ST MD MOLO MD MO LO WA3EKL 6 3 0 9 4 2 72 

  MD SO HI K3TN 4 4 0 8 4 1 32 

1ST OUT OF 
NJ PLAQUE 
Cherryville 
Rptr. Assn. 

MI SO HI K2PM 100 0 0 100 21 1 2100 

2ND MI SOHI MI SO HI WB8WKQ 32 20 0 52 12 1 624 

1ST MI SOLO MI SO LO NF8M 6 6 0 12 6 2 144 

  MI SO LO KB0UPC 4 0 0 4 3 2 24 

1ST MN MN SO LO AC0W 37 17 0 54 12 2 1296 

  MN SO LO W0PI 20 14 0 34 10 2 680 

1ST MN QRP MN SO QRP W6GMT 6 6 0 12 6 4 288 

  MN SO LO K0RJW 15 0 0 15 8 2 240 

1ST MN SOHI MN SO HI K0TC 11 11 0 22 7 1 154 

  MN SO LO N2RSC 9 0 0 9 6 2 108 

  MN SO LO W0COE 9 0 0 9 5 2 90 

1ST MO MO SO LO N0YH 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST MO MO SO LO W7KAM 16 0 0 16 7 2 224 

  MO SO LO KA0REN 9 5 0 14 7 2 196 

  MO SO LO ADOYM 6 6 0 12 5 2 120 

1ST MT MT SO HI KJ9C 11 7 0 18 8 1 144 

1ST NC NC SO LO W4MPS 30 11 0 41 12 2 984 

  NC SO LO K4BSK 15 15 0 30 11 2 660 

  NC SO LO K4JSK 11 0 0 11 7 2 154 

  NC SO LO N3CKI 8 5 1 14 5 2 140 
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1ST NC SOHI NC SO HI W3GQ 10 10 0 20 5 1 100 

  NC SO LO W4BTW 6 0 0 6 4 2 48 

1ST ND ND SO LO ND0TS 5 0 0 5 4 2 40 

1ST NE NE SO LO KV0I 15 12 0 27 9 2 486 

1ST NE SOHI NE SO HI KB0LF 14 10 0 24 9 1 216 

1ST NH NH SO LO W1END 12 12 0 24 9 2 432 

1ST NH SOHI NH SO HI K1RO 15 14 0 29 7 1 203 

1ST NM NM SO HI W5RJJ 9 0 0 9 5 1 45 

1ST NY NY SO LO W2QL 14 14 0 28 9 2 504 

  NY SO LO WA2JQK 17 10 0 27 9 2 486 

1ST NY SOHI NY SO HI NS2N 22 19 0 41 11 1 451 

  NY SO HI K4RUM 8 8 0 16 7 1 112 

  NY SO LO KX1W 7 3 0 10 5 2 100 

  NY SO LO KA2FHN 7 0 0 7 5 2 70 

  NY SO LO N2RC 4 3 0 7 4 2 56 

  NY SO HI NO2C 7 2 0 9 6 1 54 

  NY SO HI K2RYD 3 0 0 3 3 1 9 

1ST OH OH SO LO K3YP 19 19 0 38 11 2 836 

  OH SO LO W8KNO 22 17 0 39 10 2 780 

1ST OH QRP OH SO QRP K8ZT 15 7 0 22 8 4 704 

  OH SO LO WB2RPW 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

  OH SO LO AA8TA 15 15 0 30 8 2 480 

  OH SO LO K8RGI 10 10 0 20 7 2 280 

  OH SO LO N8VWY 8 8 0 16 6 2 192 

  OH SO LO KV8Q 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

  OH SO LO W4YPW 12 0 0 12 7 2 168 

  OH SO LO N8VV 6 4 0 10 5 2 100 

  OH SO LO N8DNA 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  OH SO LO N4DLR 3 3 0 6 2 2 24 

  OH SO LO N8CJ 4 0 0 4 3 2 24 

  OH SO LO N8QE 3 0 0 3 3 2 18 

1ST OK OK SO HI K5CM 41 30 0 71 13 1 923 

1ST OR OR SO HI KA6BIM 25 16 0 41 13 1 533 

  OR SO HI K4XU 18 15 0 33 11 1 363 

1ST OR SOLO OR SO LO N7VS 6 4 0 10 3 2 60 

1ST PA PA SO LO W3WHK 18 18 0 36 11 2 792 

1ST PA SOHI PA SO HI K3PP 18 18 0 36 10 1 360 

  PA SO HI WA3AAN 13 13 0 26 7 1 182 

1ST PA QRP PA SO QRP W7LG 5 5 0 10 4 4 160 

  PA SO HI W3JJL 5 0 0 5 4 1 20 

  PA SO LO AB1A 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  PA SO LO KB3PQT 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST RI RI SO LO W1WBB 19 17 0 36 11 2 792 

1ST SC SC SO LO WN4AFP 37 21 0 58 14 2 1624 
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  SC SO LO KB4DE 10 9 0 19 7 2 266 

  SC SO LO KA4FVE 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 

1ST SC SOHI SC SO HI K3DNE 7 0 0 7 5 1 35 

  SC SO HI WB4HRL 5 5 0 10 3 1 30 

1ST TN TN SO LO W3TB 12 12 0 24 8 2 384 

1ST TN SOHI TN SO HI AC6ZM 16 14 0 30 9 1 270 

  TN SO LO AC4G 8 5 0 13 7 2 182 

  TN SO LO KB9RKK 9 0 0 9 7 2 126 

  TN SO HI KA4OTB 7 0 0 7 7 1 49 

1ST TX TX SO LO KD2KW 17 17 0 34 8 2 544 

2ND TX SOLO TX SO LO N9NM 15 15 0 30 9 2 540 

1ST TX SOHI TX SO HI K5TIA 13 13 0 26 10 1 260 

  TX SO HI N5RZ 17 17 0 34 7 1 238 

  TX SO LO KD5FBA 11 0 0 11 7 2 154 

  TX SO HI WA5LXS 9 8 0 17 6 1 102 

  TX SO LO K5YX 7 0 0 7 5 2 70 

  TX SO LO N5DTT 5 2 0 7 5 2 70 

  TX SO LO K5IX 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  TX SO LO WA8ZBT 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

  TX SO LO K5MAY 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 

  TX SO HI K5GQ 3 3 0 6 3 1 18 

  TX SO LO W5QLF 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 

  TX SO LO KU5Y 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  TX SO LO W5JCC 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST UT UT SO LO K7ULS 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST VA VA SO HI N3KN 18 6 0 24 10 1 240 

1ST VA SOLO VA SO LO KB4CG 7 7 0 14 5 2 140 

  VA SO HI K2BIO 8 8 0 16 8 1 128 

  VA SO LO AJ4LN 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 

  VA SO HI KA4RRU 5 5 0 10 4 1 40 

  VA SO LO K1SO 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST VT VT SO HI K1BIF 2 0 0 2 2 1 4 

1ST WA WA SO HI W6OAT 6 6 0 12 5 1 60 

1ST WA SOLO WA SO LO KB7AK 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST WI  WI SO LO AC9BJ 19 14 0 33 10 2 660 

  WI SO LO K9GDF 16 16 0 32 9 2 576 

1ST WI MOLO WI MO LO KA9VVQ 17 11 0 28 8 2 448 

  WI SO LO WA9PND 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 
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1ST BEL BELGIUM SO HI OT6M 7 7 0 14 4 1 56 

1ST AB CANADA AB SO HI VE6BMX 8 6 0 14 4 1 56 

1ST BC CANADA BC SO HI VE7UF 7 6 0 13 6 1 78 

1ST NB CANADA NB SO LO VE9RLW 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 

1ST ONT SOHI CANADA ONT SO HI VE3HED 6 0 0 6 5 1 30 

 CANADA ONT SO LO VE3OU 4 3 0 7 4 2 56 

1ST CANADA CANADA ONT SO LO VE3MV 7 7 0 14 6 2 168 

1ST QC CANADA QC SO HI VE2GT 6 0 0 6 4 1 24 

1ST GER GERMANY SO HI DL3DXX 6 6 0 12 5 1 60 

1ST SLO SLOVAKIA SO HI OM2VL 80 38 1 119 15 1 1785 
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NNJ 1ST BERG NNJ BERG SO LO W2AAB 175 159 0 334 51 2 34068 FAIR LAWN ARC 

  2ND BERG  NNJ BERG SO LO W2MSA 114 0 0 114 25 2 5700   

    NNJ BERG SO LO K2CR 64 0 0 64 28 2 3584   

  1ST NJ ROVER NNJ ROVER SO LO K8MR 101 97 0 198 37 2 14652 MAD RIVER RADIO CLUB 

  1ST HUDS NNJ HUDS SO LO KC2PDO 10 0 0 10 9 2 180   

  1ST HUNT NNJ HUNT SO QRP AC2YD 5 5 0 10 6 4 240   

    NNJ HUNT SO LO W2VDZ 8 0 0 8 6 2 96   

  1ST MIDD NNJ MIDD SO LO N2EIM 2 2 0 4 2 2 16   

  1ST MONM NNJ MONM SO HI KC2LSD 410 365 0 775 61 1 47275 FRC 

  2ND MONM NNJ MONM SO HI W2OIB 315 0 0 315 51 1 16065 GARDEN STATE RADIO ASSOC 

  1ST MONM SOLO NNJ MONM SO LO W2KQ 86 86 0 172 32 2 11008 GARDEN STATE RADIO ASSOC 

    NNJ MONM SO HI N3SIQ 170 0 8 178 35 1 6230 W2GSA 

    NNJ MONM SO LO N2JJF 40 40 0 80 24 2 3840   

    NNJ MONM SO LO N2BZD 40 40 0 80 18 2 2880   

    NNJ MONM SO LO KA2GQQ 3 0 0 3 2 2 12   

  1ST MORR NNJ MORR SO LO NJ2OM 165 165 0 330 40 2 26400   

  2ND MORR NNJ MORR SO HI WO2X 286 0 0 286 55 1 15730 FRC 

  2ND MORR SOHI NNJ MORR SO HI W2UDT 77 8 0 85 39 1 3315 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1ST MORR QRP NNJ MORR SO QRP KC2WUF 13 12 1 26 9 4 936 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

    NNJ MORR SO LO W2IOC 9 0 0 9 9 2 162 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

    NNJ MORR SO HI KC2OSR 5 0 0 5 5 1 25 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1ST PASS NNJ PASS SO LO N2SU 30 29 0 59 19 2 2242 FAIR LAWN ARC 

  1ST SOME NNJ SOME SO HI WB2PJH 159 157 0 316 43 1 13588 FRC 

  1ST SOME SOLO NNJ SOME SO LO KA2FIR 98 52 0 150 40 2 12000   

    NNJ SOME SO LO AA2PM 14 0 0 14 8 2 224 DVRA 

  1ST SUSS NNJ SUSS SO LO K2DFC 126 121 0 247 40 2 19760 SUSSEX COUNTY ARC 

  1ST NNJ PLAQUE NNJ UNIO SO LO K2AL 284 163 0 447 53 2 47382 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1ST NJ QRP NNJ UNIO SO QRP K2YG 31 31 0 62 19 4 4712 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

        
   

                

SNJ 1ST ATLA SNJ ATLA SO HI KZ2I 812 4 0 816 55 1 44880 FRC 

  1ST BURL SNJ BURL SO LO K2UT 113 6 0 119 44 2 10472 SJRA 

    SNJ BURL SO LO K2SQS 80 75 0 155 28 2 8680 BCRC 

  1ST BURL SOHI SNJ BURL SO HI N2VW 128 1 0 129 31 1 3999 FRC 

  2ND NJ MO SNJ BURL MO HI AK2S 62 0 0 62 24 1 1488 FRC 

    SNJ BURL SO LO N2LVI 36 0 0 36 18 2 1296 DAVID SARNOFF RC 
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    SNJ BURL SO HI K2QPN 50 29 0 79 15 1 1185 BCRC 

    SNJ BURL SO LO KD2EPM 17 17 0 34 10 2 680 SJRA 

    SNJ BURL SO LO N2EI 9 9 0 18 5 2 180   

    SNJ BURL SO LO KB2MMI 4 0 1 5 4 2 40 BCRC 

    SNJ BURL SO LO KD2QBV 2 0 0 2 1 2 4   

  1ST CMDN SNJ CMDN SO LO W2JAZ 59 45 0 104 25 2 5200 SJRA 

  1ST GLOU SNJ GLOU SO LO W2KBF 14 0 0 14 11 2 308 FAIR LAWN ARC 

  1ST NJ PLAQUE SNJ MERC SO LO KE2D 309 238 0 547 51 2 55794 SJRA 

  2ND MERC SNJ MERC SO LO W3PR 127 115 0 242 49 2 23716 DVRA 

  1ST NJ MO SNJ MERC MO HI W2ZQ 304 0 0 304 46 1 13984 DVRA 

    SNJ MERC SO LO WA2TMF 127 0 0 127 38 2 9652 DVRA 

  1ST NJ ROOKIE SNJ MERC RK LO W2CLA 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 ROOKIE 

  1ST OCEA SNJ OCEA SO LO K2RET 245 0 0 245 53 2 25970 FRC 

  2ND OCEA SNJ OCEA SO LO KA2F 106 92 10 208 36 2 14976 W2GSA 

  2ND NJ ROVER SNJ ROVER MO LO K2AA 107 0 0 107 36 2 7704 `SJRA 

                              
 



2020 NJ QSO PARTY RESULTS 

NJ Station Results Top Out of State – By State 
Canada & DX Results  Out of State – By Total Score 

 
NJ CLUBS 

CLUB SCORE ENTRANTS COMMENT 

SJRA 79850 5 Gavel 

NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 56532 6   

GARDEN STATE ARC 48855 5   

DVRA 47576 4   

FAIRLAWN ARC 36618 3   

SUSSEX COUNTY ARC 19760 1  

BCRC 15392 5   

DAVID SARNIFF RC 1296 1  

    

 


